lifestyle

REAL ESTATE

Room/Space

Living, Dining and
Family walls

Kitchen ceiling, small
ceiling above slider

Kitchen walls

Master bedroom

Master bath

Master closet

Guest room

Guest bath

Boy room

Upstairs bath

Trim

Ceilings

Paint Color Plan for
123 Main Street, East Bay, CA 94123

Color Name

Warm Grey
Flannel

Warm Grey
Flannel

Polished
Limestone

Whispering Winds

Horizon Grey

Horizon Grey

Union Station

Big Band

Thunder Cat

City Loft

Frost

Frost

SERVICES

Color Code

KM4929-2

KM4929-2

KM4927-1

KM4857-1

KM4858-2

KM4858-2

KM5827-1

KM5828-2

KM4873-2

KM4566-3

Finish

Flat

Eggshell

Eggshell

Flat

Eggshell

Flat

Flat

Eggshell

Flat

Eggshell

Semi-gloss

Flat and
Eggshell

© Lifestvle Real Estate Services. 2015. All riahts reserved: do not dublicate without permission.

Notes

Walls and ceiling

Walls and ceiling, plus walls
and ceiling in toilet room.

Ceiling only

Get one gallon and use
for trim touch-ups only.

Get one gallon of each and
use for ceiling touch-ups only.



